MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching
MONTH September- 2023

Date

PG Activity

In charge Teacher

Name of Presenter

04.09.2023- Mon

Conjunctivitis

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sonali Shevgan
(Jr-2)

05.092023- Tues

Talk on eye donation by
Dr. Pranav More in sushrut
hall

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Saurabh Shinde
(Jr-1)

06.09.2023- Wed

Dry eye disease

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Sushant Durkar
(Jr-1)

07.092023- Thur

Diseases of the sclera

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Saurabh Shinde
(Jr-1)

11.09.20.23-Mon

Pachymetry

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-2)

12.09.2023- Tues

Mortability and Morbidity

Meeting
13.092023- Wed | Uveitis Part-| Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Sagar Kasvankar
(Jr-1)
14.09.2023-Thur | Uveitis Part-Il Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao | Dr. Neha Garudkar
(Jr-1)
18.09.2023- Mon | Lasers in Ophthalmology Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Prachi Kadam
(Jr-2)
19.09.2023- Tues Holiday-Ganesh Chaturthi
20.09.2023 Wed | Proptosis Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr Dhanashree Jadhav
(Jr-1)
21.09.2023 Thurs | Orbit : Infection and Dr. Geetanjali Singh | Dr. Sushant Durkar
Inflammation (Jr-1)

25.09.2023-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-2)

26.09.2023-Tues

Case Presentation

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-2)

27.09.2023-Wed

Trochlear Nerve

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Neha Garudkar
(Jr-1)

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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